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WESTERN Conference

GREEN Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

PC Function 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 6-4 1423 1279 1869

D-RAYS DYNAMITES 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 6-4 1367 1333 1700

RAP DIRTY 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 4-6 1260 1281 1601

Elevate Levitate 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 4-6 1390 1515 1730

GOLD Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SERIAL WINNER 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 6-4 1431 1267 1763

MASTERBLASTERS 7 7 0 0.500 5-1 6-4 1528 1429 1874

BOSSLADY 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 5-5 1249 1301 1533

ETRADES ENTOURAGE 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 3-7 1260 1407 1475

Total Points
MASTERBLASTERS 1874

PC Function 1869

SERIAL WINNER 1763

Elevate Levitate 1730

D-RAYS DYNAMITES 1700

RAP DIRTY 1601

BOSSLADY 1533

ETRADES ENTOURAGE 1475
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EASTERN Conference

RED Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DOUBLE B'S 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 6-4 1420 1267 1782

Tee Haul 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 6-4 1217 1318 1530

POWER & GLORY 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 4-6 1340 1376 1753

THE PEACEMAKERS 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 3-7 1276 1453 1659

BLACK Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

PHILLYS 49ERS 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 6-4 1449 1281 1779

V-DOGS 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 6-4 1523 1390 1940

SUTTON DEATH 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 5-5 1352 1412 1632

JIMMYS PACKERS 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 4-6 1251 1427 1664

Total Points
V-DOGS 1940

DOUBLE B'S 1782

PHILLYS 49ERS 1779

POWER & GLORY 1753

JIMMYS PACKERS 1664

THE PEACEMAKERS 1659

SUTTON DEATH 1632

Tee Haul 1530
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SOUTHERN Conference

PURPLE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DaleyDouble 8 5 1 0.607 4-2 6-4 1298 1259 1640

C.P.s DAWGS 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 6-4 1319 1350 1678

GRIDIRON GANG 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 5-5 1446 1375 1853

NEIGHBORHOOD 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1-9 1304 1414 1543

ORANGE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE ASSASSIN 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 6-4 1342 1300 1720

Ts SAINTS 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 6-4 1407 1385 1767

DAWG POUND 4 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 5-5 1559 1386 1886

PLAYMAKERS 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 5-5 1487 1610 1833

Total Points
DAWG POUND 4 1886

GRIDIRON GANG 1853

PLAYMAKERS 1833

Ts SAINTS 1767

THE ASSASSIN 1720

C.P.s DAWGS 1678

DaleyDouble 1640

NEIGHBORHOOD 1543
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NORTHERN Conference

WHITE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TONYS TIGERS 8 6 0 0.571 6-0 8-2 1478 1333 1696

CLASSIC MEN 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 4-6 1254 1341 1687

FREES DOLPHINS 6 7 1 0.464 1-5 4-6 1292 1465 1595

DR. PHIL 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 4-6 1235 1201 1550

BLUE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CALI-NOIZ 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 7-3 1483 1237 1889

DARRYLS COWBOYS 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 5-5 1466 1414 1832

HOOSIER BOYS 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 4-6 1213 1446 1449

BOYLES BOYS 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-6 1276 1343 1592

Total Points
CALI-NOIZ 1889

DARRYLS COWBOYS 1832

TONYS TIGERS 1696

CLASSIC MEN 1687

FREES DOLPHINS 1595

BOYLES BOYS 1592

DR. PHIL 1550

HOOSIER BOYS 1449
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